Project
Type
Date
Notes
LFX8-LED80
Linear Vaporproof fixture
The LFX8 is an 8 foot linear vaporproof fixture that is
rugged in design, with conduit entries on the back and the

LFX8-LED80
Linear Vaporproof Fixture
ORDERING GUIDE
LFX8 – LED80 – – 4K – GRY – DIM – FS
VOLTAGE
B - 120 - 277V*
COLOR TEMP
4K - 4000K*
FINISH
GRY - GREY*
FINISH
DIM - 0-10V
dimming*
OPTIONS
FS - NSF Rating (with
Stainless Steel Clips)*
* Standard configuration
EASY INSTALLATION
1.     Mount stainless steel clips on
        the surface
4.     Remove LED tray using the pull
         tabs on either side of the fixture
5.     Both tray and lens hang while
         tethered to the fixture using a clip
         and lock system.
6.     Connect wires using quick
         connects
2.     Mount fixture onto clips
7.     Reattach the tray to the fixture
3.     Open up the lens by unhooking
         polycarbonate clips on one side
8.     Reattach the lens to the fixture
RDA LIGHTING INC.   	          222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 855-865-5445                                      RDALIGHTING.COM
04 | 2017
NOTE: Not for use in car wash facilities.